
6 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:44:14

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ERNOULT Louise (TS2) JC BRIONNE - 27 (CV) 1
00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 10 1

CHIKH Arbia (TS4) RCC JUDO - 76 (CV) 2 X
00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 0 2

BOQUET Mina US ETREPAGNY - 27 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VAUVERT Louison (TS1) JC FAYACAIN - 14 (VB) 1
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PERRAULT Lina US ETREPAGNY - 27 (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

CHAUDRU Diane J.C. D AGNEAUX - 50 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (36 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)

 1/49 



Minime

36 kg
4 Judokas

1. VAUVERT Louison JC FAYACAIN - 14

2. ERNOULT Louise JC BRIONNE - 27

3. PERRAULT Lina US ETREPAGNY - 27

3. CHIKH Arbia RCC JUDO - 76

VAUVERT L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (2)

 

VB JC FAYACAIN - 14VAUVERT Louison (TS1) VAUVERT L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV RCC JUDO - 76CHIKH Arbia (TS4)

CV JC BRIONNE - 27ERNOULT Louise (TS2) ERNOULT L.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-1 (0)CV US ETREPAGNY - 27PERRAULT Lina

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 09:32:20
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8 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:44:34

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LETHUILLIER Fytie (TS4) LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

LOUBRY Laura ASTD JUDO - 14 (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

CECILIA JOSEPH Agathe J.C.DUCLAIR - 76 (CO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

COURTEAUX Alix J.C. LIEUREY - 27 (CV) 4 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LOZIER Apolline (TS2) SHIN GI TAI DOJ - 14 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

GROUVEL Alice JC PLATEAU EST - 76 (CO) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

MONTFAUCON Emilie J.C. D AGNEAUX - 50 (CV) 3 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

CRETEY Rosie AJ61 - 61 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (40 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

40 kg
4 Judokas

1. LOZIER Apolline SHIN GI TAI DOJ - 14

2. LETHUILLIER Fytie LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76

3. LOUBRY Laura ASTD JUDO - 14

3. GROUVEL Alice JC PLATEAU EST - 76

LOZIER A.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB SHIN GI TAI DOJ - 14LOZIER Apolline (TS2) LOZIER A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CB ASTD JUDO - 14LOUBRY Laura

CV LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76LETHUILLIER Fytie (TS4) LETHUILLIER F.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CO JC PLATEAU EST - 76GROUVEL Alice

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 09:52:40
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9 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:44:47

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROCHE Mila (TS1) AJ61 - 61 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MILLET VIGOT Ilanna J.C. D AGNEAUX - 50 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHARPENTIER Lily Rose BOLBECJUDO - 76 (CM) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PASQUET Manon (TS4) JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

DELESTRE Lylou ASCSS JUDO - 76 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DARLOT Lily ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RIDARD Cleo CSV JUDO - 50 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

MARVIE Milla J.C.DUCLAIR - 76 (CO) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

VANHOYE Alona JUDO PLESSIS B - 95 (CB) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (44 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

44 kg
6 Judokas

1. DARLOT Lily ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27

2. ROCHE Mila AJ61 - 61

3. CHARPENTIER Lily Rose BOLBECJUDO - 76

3. MARVIE Milla J.C.DUCLAIR - 76

5. VANHOYE Alona JUDO PLESSIS B - 95

5. PASQUET Manon JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50

DARLOT L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

CB AJ61 - 61ROCHE Mila (TS1)
ROCHE M.

 

ROCHE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   --------------------- 

CB JUDO PLESSIS B - 95VANHOYE Alona PASQUET M.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)CM JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50PASQUET Manon (TS4)

CM BOLBECJUDO - 76CHARPENTIER Lily Rose DARLOT L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DARLOT L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CB ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27DARLOT Lily

CO J.C.DUCLAIR - 76MARVIE Milla
MARVIE M.

 
   --------------------- 

 
 VANHOYE A.

 
MARVIE M.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)
VANHOYE A.

 
MARVIE M.

 

CHARPENTIER L.
 CHARPENTIER L.

 
CHARPENTIER L.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
 
 

PASQUET M.
 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 10:02:15
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12 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:44:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FLORO Louna (TS4) AJ61 - 61 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

MARZIN Maeva JUDO CLUB CRIEL - 76 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

LANGLET Nina JC PITRES - 27 (CB) 3
01 -0 (1)

00 -0 (4)

10 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZEMMOUR Asma JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CHATAIGNER Jeanne S C M CHATILLON - 92 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BEAUSSART Ninon AJ61 - 61 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUBOSQ Ambre (TS1) JC FAYACAIN - 14 (CM) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PIGNE Anatolie JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BRADT Naomie JC PITRES - 27 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (48 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:44:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAALI Saoussane (TS3) RJCH LE HAVRE - 76 (CM) 1
10 -0 (3)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LATOUR Adelle J.C.PAYS D AUGE - 14 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MARCHAND LE DANVEZER Eline JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27 (VB) 3 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (48 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

48 kg
8 Judokas

1. DUBOSQ Ambre JC FAYACAIN - 14

2. CHATAIGNER Jeanne S C M CHATILLON - 92

3. MARCHAND LE DANVEZER Eline JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27

3. MAALI Saoussane RJCH LE HAVRE - 76

5. ZEMMOUR Asma JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

5. PIGNE Anatolie JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

7. LANGLET Nina JC PITRES - 27

7. FLORO Louna AJ61 - 61

DUBOSQ A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM JC FAYACAIN - 14DUBOSQ Ambre (TS1) DUBOSQ A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DUBOSQ A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

VB JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27MARCHAND LE DANVEZER Eline

CB AJ61 - 61FLORO Louna (TS4) ZEMMOUR A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-3 (1)CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76ZEMMOUR Asma

CM RJCH LE HAVRE - 76MAALI Saoussane (TS3) CHATAIGNER J.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CHATAIGNER J.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB S C M CHATILLON - 92CHATAIGNER Jeanne

CB JC PITRES - 27LANGLET Nina PIGNE A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76PIGNE Anatolie

MARCHAND LE DANVEZER E.
 

MARCHAND LE DANVEZER E.
 10 -1 (0) / 01-3 (0) MARCHAND LE DANVEZER E.

 02 -1 (0) / 01-0 (2)
FLORO L. (TS4)

 
PIGNE A.

 

MAALI S. (TS3)
 

MAALI S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) MAALI S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
LANGLET N.

 
ZEMMOUR A.

 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 10:06:40
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15 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:45:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARTIN Ilyana (TS2) ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27 (CB) 1
00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

SIDIBE Saran Jessica JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

MAGNAN Ines J.C.DUCLAIR - 76 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JACQUELINE Alissia (TS3) JC FAYACAIN - 14 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

TIKOUIRT Inaya GOURNAY JUDO - 76 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

HEMERY Oxana JC BRIONNE - 27 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROYER Thalia (TS4) JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GAUTHIER Lise JC PLATEAU EST - 76 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

PESCHET Agathe BAYEUX BESSIN - 14 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1 (52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (52 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:45:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABAKKI Zeina RCC JUDO - 76 (CO) 1
00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)

00 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 0 1

HAUCHECORNE Amelia EVREUX JUDO - 27 (OV) 2 X
02 -0 (3)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BRIOT Agathe CSV JUDO - 50 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FEMEL Emma MARTIN EGLISE - 76 (CM) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DESJARDINS Lilie ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27 (CV) 2
00 -0 (2)

00 -0 (2)
X 1 0 3

KHALFOUNE Kawthar JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (VB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (52 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

52 kg
10 Judokas

1. ROYER Thalia JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50

2. MARTIN Ilyana ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27

3. SIDIBE Saran Jessica JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

3. JACQUELINE Alissia JC FAYACAIN - 14

5. KHALFOUNE Kawthar JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

5. PESCHET Agathe BAYEUX BESSIN - 14

7. ABAKKI Zeina RCC JUDO - 76

7. HAUCHECORNE Amelia EVREUX JUDO - 27

ROYER T.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27MARTIN Ilyana (TS2)
MARTIN I.

 

MARTIN I.
 12 -0 (0) / 00-M (0)

MARTIN I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV BAYEUX BESSIN - 14PESCHET Agathe PESCHET A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JC BRIONNE - 27HEMERY Oxana

VB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76KHALFOUNE Kawthar
KHALFOUNE K.

 

KHALFOUNE K.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
ABAKKI Z.

 
CO RCC JUDO - 76ABAKKI Zeina

CB JC FAYACAIN - 14JACQUELINE Alissia (TS3)
JACQUELINE A.

 

JACQUELINE A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ROYER T.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

OV EVREUX JUDO - 27HAUCHECORNE Amelia
HAUCHECORNE A.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50ROYER Thalia (TS4)
ROYER T.

 

ROYER T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76SIDIBE Saran Jessica SIDIBE S.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CM MARTIN EGLISE - 76FEMEL Emma

 
 PESCHET A.

 PESCHET A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) JACQUELINE A.

 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

PESCHET A.
  
 ABAKKI Z.

 ABAKKI Z.
 JACQUELINE A.

 
 
 HAUCHECORNE A.

 SIDIBE S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) SIDIBE S.

 10 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

HAUCHECORNE A.
  
 SIDIBE S.

 SIDIBE S.
 KHALFOUNE K.

 
CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 09:45:56
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15 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:46:53

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FORFAIT Tessa (TS4) JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27 (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 11 1

LE PESQUER Lynarose ES.GATINAISE - 45 (VB) 2 X
00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 0 2

MOLLIERE Louna US ETREPAGNY - 27 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FILIN DUPRESSOIR Kicya US ETREPAGNY - 27 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

JEANNE Heloise J.C. D AGNEAUX - 50 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MORSLI Kawtar RJCH LE HAVRE - 76 (CM) 3 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RAKOTONANDRASANA Iary (TS1) GOURNAY JUDO - 76 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BASLEY Mahery JC AUTHEUIL - 27 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

QUERON Maely J. C. AUDRIEU - 14 (CM) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (57 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:46:53

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JASSON Mayline (TS1) JC BRIONNE - 27 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BRISON Clara JUDO CLUB FLERI - 61 (CV) 2 X X 0 1 3

PRADEN Cassandra A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MURRAU Rose (TS3) CLUB DU CINGAL - 14 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DELBE Chloe A.S.VAUDREUIL - 27 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

DENEL Elisa A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (57 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (57 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

57 kg
10 Judokas

1. JASSON Mayline JC BRIONNE - 27

2. RAKOTONANDRASANA Iary GOURNAY JUDO - 76

3. DENEL Elisa A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27

3. FILIN DUPRESSOIR Kicya US ETREPAGNY - 27

5. MURRAU Rose CLUB DU CINGAL - 14

5. QUERON Maely J. C. AUDRIEU - 14

7. LE PESQUER Lynarose ES.GATINAISE - 45

7. FORFAIT Tessa JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27

JASSON M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB GOURNAY JUDO - 76RAKOTONANDRASANA Iary (TS1)
RAKOTONANDRASANA I.

 

RAKOTONANDRASANA I.
 00 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

RAKOTONANDRASANA I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27DENEL Elisa DENEL E.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)CB A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27PRADEN Cassandra

VB JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27FORFAIT Tessa (TS4)
FORFAIT T.

 

FILIN DUPRESSOIR K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
FILIN DUPRESSOIR K.

 
CV US ETREPAGNY - 27FILIN DUPRESSOIR Kicya

CV JC BRIONNE - 27JASSON Mayline (TS1)
JASSON M.

 

JASSON M.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

JASSON M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM J. C. AUDRIEU - 14QUERON Maely
QUERON M.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB CLUB DU CINGAL - 14MURRAU Rose (TS3)
MURRAU R.

 

MURRAU R.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM RJCH LE HAVRE - 76MORSLI Kawtar LE PESQUER L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)VB ES.GATINAISE - 45LE PESQUER Lynarose

 
 DENEL E.

 DENEL E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) DENEL E.

 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (1)

DENEL E.
  
 FORFAIT T.

 FORFAIT T. (TS4)
 MURRAU R.

 
 
 QUERON M.

 QUERON M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) FILIN DUPRESSOIR K.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

QUERON M.
  
 LE PESQUER L.

 LE PESQUER L.
 FILIN DUPRESSOIR K.

 
CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 09:38:37
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12 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:47:06

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUGHALEM Laila (TS1) SHIN GI TAI DOJ - 14 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

TAMARELLE Margot GALLIA CLUB OMN - 76 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 8

COURTEAUX Clemence J.C. LIEUREY - 27 (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHEVALIER Lou Maelle (TS2) JC FALAISIEN - 14 (CB) 1
01 -2 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

FERCOQ Lyna RJCH LE HAVRE - 76 (CM) 2 X
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BONNAILLIE Oriane C.S.BEAUMONTAIS - 27 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 8

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOROVSAK Lucie (TS2) J.C.MONTVILLE - 76 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RICHARD Louna CSV JUDO - 50 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 8

VAUMARTIN Salome DOJO MARITIME - 76 (CM) 3 X
00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (63 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (63 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (63 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)

 16/49 



12 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:47:06

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BASNEL Lena (TS3) EVA JUDO - 14 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (2)
2 20 1

DEFORTESCU Paola FORGES DOJO 76 - 76 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 8

FOLLEA MENDY Amynata RCC JUDO - 76 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (63 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)

 17/49 



Minime

63 kg
8 Judokas

1. BOUGHALEM Laila SHIN GI TAI DOJ - 14

2. BOROVSAK Lucie J.C.MONTVILLE - 76

3. CHEVALIER Lou Maelle JC FALAISIEN - 14

3. FERCOQ Lyna RJCH LE HAVRE - 76

5. COURTEAUX Clemence J.C. LIEUREY - 27

5. BASNEL Lena EVA JUDO - 14

7. VAUMARTIN Salome DOJO MARITIME - 76

BOUGHALEM L.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

 

CB SHIN GI TAI DOJ - 14BOUGHALEM Laila (TS1) BOUGHALEM L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BOUGHALEM L.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-1 (0)

CM DOJO MARITIME - 76VAUMARTIN Salome

CM EVA JUDO - 14BASNEL Lena (TS3) BASNEL L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM RJCH LE HAVRE - 76FERCOQ Lyna

CM J.C.MONTVILLE - 76BOROVSAK Lucie (TS2) BOROVSAK L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-X (0)

BOROVSAK L.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB RCC JUDO - 76FOLLEA MENDY Amynata

CB JC FALAISIEN - 14CHEVALIER Lou Maelle (TS2) COURTEAUX C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV J.C. LIEUREY - 27COURTEAUX Clemence

VAUMARTIN S.
 

FERCOQ L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) FERCOQ L.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
FERCOQ L.

 
COURTEAUX C.

 

 
 CHEVALIER L.

 
CHEVALIER L.

 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)
CHEVALIER L. (TS2)

 
BASNEL L.

 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 09:49:42
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6 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:47:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEVEQUE Clemence (TS2) CS BRAYON - 76 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

VIEIRA DA SILVA Aima (TS4) US ETREPAGNY - 27 (CV) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DESBIENS PRESTOT Miley JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27 (CO) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SALINES Maera (TS1) ST MARCEL JUDO - 27 (CV) 1
02 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

TER Mailys (TS4) JLHM - 27 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

EL YAUTI Aliyah AS CHERBOURG - 50 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (70 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (70 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

70 kg
4 Judokas

1. SALINES Maera ST MARCEL JUDO - 27

2. TER Mailys JLHM - 27

3. LEVEQUE Clemence CS BRAYON - 76

3. VIEIRA DA SILVA Aima US ETREPAGNY - 27

SALINES M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

 

CV ST MARCEL JUDO - 27SALINES Maera (TS1) SALINES M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV US ETREPAGNY - 27VIEIRA DA SILVA Aima (TS4)

CM CS BRAYON - 76LEVEQUE Clemence (TS2) TER M.
 01 -2 (1) / 01-0 (0)CB JLHM - 27TER Mailys (TS4)

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 09:58:17
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Minime

+70 kg
1 Judokas

DE BOISROLIN M.
 

 

1. DE BOISROLIN Malika US ETREPAGNY - 27

CB US ETREPAGNY - 27DE BOISROLIN Malika (TS2)
   ------------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 08:47:28
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7 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 11:21:07

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LE MONNIER Amaury (TS2) JC LA SAUSSAYE - 27 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

SOYER LELIEVRE Noe (TS3) LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CV) 2 X X
10 -1 (0)

00 -2 (0)
1 10 2

LAFONTAINE Ambroise Thibault JC DE SURESNES - 92 (VB) 3 X X
01 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 1 3

CARRASCO WAISBARD Hugo ST MARCEL JUDO - 27 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POMMIER Noe (TS1) ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PICARD Aaron JC QUINCAMPOIX - 76 (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

LECHAT Jeremy JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (34 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

34 kg
4 Judokas

1. POMMIER Noe ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27

2. LE MONNIER Amaury JC LA SAUSSAYE - 27

3. PICARD Aaron JC QUINCAMPOIX - 76

3. SOYER LELIEVRE Noe LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76

POMMIER N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27POMMIER Noe (TS1) POMMIER N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76SOYER LELIEVRE Noe (TS3)

CB JC LA SAUSSAYE - 27LE MONNIER Amaury (TS2) LE MONNIER A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)CB JC QUINCAMPOIX - 76PICARD Aaron

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 12:11:42
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19 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 11:16:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JOUANGUY Arthur CAP - 76 (OV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

LOTFI Adrien S C M CHATILLON - 92 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

HEROUIN Corentin US RUGLES JUDO - 27 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EL JOURD Ilian FOYER BERNANOS - 76 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

THIBAULT Herwan SV JUDO - 27 (CV) 2
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (2)
X 1 1 2

BEAURAIN Evan JUDO CLUB CHEPY - 80 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VICAINNE Nathael FORGES DOJO 76 - 76 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

COMBES Arthur US ETREPAGNY - 27 (CV) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ALBERT Arthur LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (38 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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19 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 11:16:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DELABROYE Vincent (TS1) RCC JUDO - 76 (CM) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

GODERDZISHVILI Nicoloz SAM CHATOU - 78 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

VIROT Leo CSADN VERNON - 27 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

UMAEV Eliskhan (TS2) A.G.CAEN - 14 (CM) 1
00 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

CHARKVIANI Saba RJCH LE HAVRE - 76 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

ALEXANDRE Noah JC VALOGNES - 50 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

NORMAND Baptiste J.C.DUCLAIR - 76 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 20 2

BIGUET Guillaume US ETREPAGNY - 27 (OV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 3

CHAUMORCEL Jeremy JC FALAISIEN - 14 (CO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

GRANGE Raphael FOYER BERNANOS - 76 (CB) 4
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (38 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

38 kg
12 Judokas

1. DELABROYE Vincent RCC JUDO - 76

2. UMAEV Eliskhan A.G.CAEN - 14

3. BEAURAIN Evan JUDO CLUB CHEPY - 80

3. CHARKVIANI Saba RJCH LE HAVRE - 76

5. COMBES Arthur US ETREPAGNY - 27

5. JOUANGUY Arthur CAP - 76

7. HEROUIN Corentin US RUGLES JUDO - 27

7. NORMAND Baptiste J.C.DUCLAIR - 76

DELABROYE V.
 01 -2 (2) / 00-2 (0)

 

CM RCC JUDO - 76DELABROYE Vincent (TS1)
DELABROYE V.

 

DELABROYE V.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

DELABROYE V.
 01 -1 (0) / 01-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB RJCH LE HAVRE - 76CHARKVIANI Saba CHARKVIANI S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76ALBERT Arthur

   ---------------------- 
BEAURAIN E.

 

BEAURAIN E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM JUDO CLUB CHEPY - 80BEAURAIN Evan

CB US RUGLES JUDO - 27HEROUIN Corentin HEROUIN C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB FOYER BERNANOS - 76GRANGE Raphael

CM A.G.CAEN - 14UMAEV Eliskhan (TS2)
UMAEV E.

 

UMAEV E.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

UMAEV E.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV SV JUDO - 27THIBAULT Herwan NORMAND B.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB J.C.DUCLAIR - 76NORMAND Baptiste

CV US ETREPAGNY - 27COMBES Arthur COMBES A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

JOUANGUY A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1)

CB SAM CHATOU - 78GODERDZISHVILI Nicoloz

   ---------------------- 
JOUANGUY A.

 
OV CAP - 76JOUANGUY Arthur

 
 CHARKVIANI S.

 CHARKVIANI S.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) CHARKVIANI S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CHARKVIANI S.
  
 HEROUIN C.

 HEROUIN C.
 JOUANGUY A.

 
 
 NORMAND B.

 COMBES A.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1) BEAURAIN E.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

NORMAND B.
  
 COMBES A.

 COMBES A.
 BEAURAIN E.

 
CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 12:19:03
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17 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 11:17:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOUFTAH Aymane (TS2) JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (OV) 1
00 -0 (3)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 10 1

PUY Rafael JLHM - 27 (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

CHEVRIER Quentin ALENÇON 61 - 61 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEGRAND Valentin EMSL JUDO - 76 (OV) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

JOUENNE Gwendal ESCH JUDO - 50 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

HIMRI Wacim AJ61 - 61 (CB) 3
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

QUEVAL Imran JC SLBD - 76 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

TILMANT Gabryel AS HAINNEVILLAI - 50 (OV) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

PERCHERON Clement JA EZY ANET LCB - 27 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (42 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 11:17:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

YGER Arthur MEIJI LE HAVRE - 76 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FERON Noe BAYEUX BESSIN - 14 (VB) 2 X X 0 1 3

POUHIER Bastien JC BRICQUEBEC - 50 (CB) 3 X
01 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TOUZEL Corentin GOURNAY JUDO - 76 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

PHILIPPE-SUPIZET Gaby JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50 (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
2 10 1

HOYEZ Anakin J.C.PAYS D AUGE - 14 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ADIYA Talarkhal (TS1) A.J.I.Q. CAEN - 14 (CB) 1
00 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
1 0 1

MANQUEST Tom AS HAINNEVILLAI - 50 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (42 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

42 kg
12 Judokas

1. ADIYA Talarkhal A.J.I.Q. CAEN - 14

2. MOUFTAH Aymane JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

3. YGER Arthur MEIJI LE HAVRE - 76

3. PHILIPPE-SUPIZET Gaby JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50

5. QUEVAL Imran JC SLBD - 76

5. POUHIER Bastien JC BRICQUEBEC - 50

7. PUY Rafael JLHM - 27

7. TILMANT Gabryel AS HAINNEVILLAI - 50

ADIYA T.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB A.J.I.Q. CAEN - 14ADIYA Talarkhal (TS1)
ADIYA T.

 

ADIYA T.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

ADIYA T.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB J.C.PAYS D AUGE - 14HOYEZ Anakin PUY R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1)CB JLHM - 27PUY Rafael

CV JC SLBD - 76QUEVAL Imran
QUEVAL I.

 

QUEVAL I.
 02 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC BRICQUEBEC - 50POUHIER Bastien POUHIER B.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB AJ61 - 61HIMRI Wacim

OV JC GRAND ROUEN - 76MOUFTAH Aymane (TS2)
MOUFTAH A.

 

MOUFTAH A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

MOUFTAH A.
 10 -2 (0) / 00-3 (0)

   ---------------------- 

OV AS HAINNEVILLAI - 50TILMANT Gabryel TILMANT G.
 01 -2 (1) / 01-1 (0)OV EMSL JUDO - 76LEGRAND Valentin

   ---------------------- 
YGER A.

 

PHILIPPE-SUPIZET G.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (2)

CM MEIJI LE HAVRE - 76YGER Arthur

CB JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50PHILIPPE-SUPIZET Gaby PHILIPPE-SUPIZET G.
 11 -2 (1) / 00-0 (0)CV AS HAINNEVILLAI - 50MANQUEST Tom

 
 PUY R.

 POUHIER B.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) PHILIPPE-SUPIZET G.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

PUY R.
  
 POUHIER B.

 POUHIER B.
 PHILIPPE-SUPIZET G.

 
 
 TILMANT G.

 YGER A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) YGER A.

 00 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

TILMANT G.
 MANQUEST T.
 

YGER A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)YGER A.

 QUEVAL I.
 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 12:21:33
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27 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 11:18:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHIKH Kais (TS3) RCC JUDO - 76 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DUJARDIN Maxime US RUGLES JUDO - 27 (OV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

HAMEL Robin JC PLATEAU EST - 76 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ARBINI Leandre (TS3) AJ61 - 61 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

LAURENT Baptiste DOJO MARITIME - 76 (BM) 2 X X X 0 0 4

PERRIN MARIENVAL Camille JC FAYACAIN - 14 (CB) 3 X
11 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 3

ROUBAUD DORFIAC Martin S C M CHATILLON - 92 (CB) 4 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COULON Mael (TS4) JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

DU COLOMBIER Aymeric JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

MARTIN Jules ST MARCEL JUDO - 27 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (46 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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27 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 11:18:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DELAMARE Louy JC SLBD - 76 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

SLOWINSKI Lorys CLUB DU CINGAL - 14 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GARREAU Neil S C M CHATILLON - 92 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GENISSEL Nhael JUDO PETIT CAUX - 76 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

VIVES Lonis S C M CHATILLON - 92 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MAUCOLIN Bryan C.O.R.E JUDO - 76 (CM) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PETIT Arthur J.C.MONTVILLE - 76 (CV) 1
01 -0 (0)

01 -1 (0)
X 1 0 2

CHOPARD Simon J.C. GAILLON A. - 27 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DOZIERE Remi JC DE SURESNES - 92 (CV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (46 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (46 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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27 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 11:18:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

JOUBERT Morgan (TS1) ALENÇON 61 - 61 (CM) 1 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

00 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 10 2

BENDAHO Mohamed JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 4

LE BOTMEL Valentin ALM JUDO MAROMM - 76 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -X (0)
X 1 10 3

SAULNIER Mateo CLUB DU CINGAL - 14 (CM) 4 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -X (0)

10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LE PEN Elouan (TS2) JC FAYACAIN - 14 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
3 21 1

HERVALET Mathis DOJO MARITIME - 76 (CB) 2 X
00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 2

PELLEREAU Lucas JC SLBD - 76 (CB) 3 X X
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 1 3

GRIS Erwan JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27 (OV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 5Poule 7  (46 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 8 (46 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

46 kg
16 Judokas

1. ARBINI Leandre AJ61 - 61

2. GENISSEL Nhael JUDO PETIT CAUX - 76

3. MAUCOLIN Bryan C.O.R.E JUDO - 76

3. SAULNIER Mateo CLUB DU CINGAL - 14

5. DELAMARE Louy JC SLBD - 76

5. COULON Mael JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50

7. DOZIERE Remi JC DE SURESNES - 92

7. ROUBAUD DORFIAC Martin S C M CHATILLON - 92

ARBINI L.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB AJ61 - 61ARBINI Leandre (TS3) ARBINI L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ARBINI L.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

ARBINI L.
 02 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0)

CB S C M CHATILLON - 92GARREAU Neil

CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76DU COLOMBIER Aymeric DOZIERE R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CV JC DE SURESNES - 92DOZIERE Remi

CV RCC JUDO - 76CHIKH Kais (TS3) CHIKH K.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

SAULNIER M.
 00 -2 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CB DOJO MARITIME - 76HERVALET Mathis

CM CLUB DU CINGAL - 14SAULNIER Mateo SAULNIER M.
 01 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)CM C.O.R.E JUDO - 76MAUCOLIN Bryan

CB JC FAYACAIN - 14LE PEN Elouan (TS2) ROUBAUD DORFIAC M.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GENISSEL N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GENISSEL N.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB S C M CHATILLON - 92ROUBAUD DORFIAC Martin

OV US RUGLES JUDO - 27DUJARDIN Maxime GENISSEL N.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM JUDO PETIT CAUX - 76GENISSEL Nhael

CM JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50COULON Mael (TS4) COULON M.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DELAMARE L.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM ALENÇON 61 - 61JOUBERT Morgan (TS1)

CV J.C.MONTVILLE - 76PETIT Arthur DELAMARE L.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)CB JC SLBD - 76DELAMARE Louy

GARREAU N.
 

DOZIERE R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) MAUCOLIN B.

 02 -0 (1) / 01-2 (0) MAUCOLIN B.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DOZIERE R.
 MAUCOLIN B.
 

MAUCOLIN B.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CHIKH K. (TS3)

 DELAMARE L.
 

DUJARDIN M.
 

ROUBAUD DORFIAC M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) COULON M.

 01 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0) SAULNIER M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

ROUBAUD DORFIAC M.
 PETIT A.
 

COULON M.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)COULON M. (TS4)

 SAULNIER M.
 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 12:45:54
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24 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:46:56

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUCE Sacha (TS1) JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ARBRUN Leo MAISON POURTOUS - 76 (OV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BODEN Noe JUDO CLUB MEZID - 14 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MONPIERRE Noa (TS2) JC FAYACAIN - 14 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DELORIERE Sacha LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CB) 2 X
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 1 2

JOUFFRAY Warren JUDO CLUB J.A. - 50 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COUM Maxence (TS3) A.G.CAEN - 14 (CM) 1
00 -0 (1)

00 -1 (1)

02 -0 (1)

01 -0 (1)
2 10 1

MARTIN Mae JUDO PETIT CAUX - 76 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

SAUSSE Raphael JC AUTHEUIL - 27 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (50 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:46:56

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ARUTUNIAN Arutun JUDO PETIT CAUX - 76 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

COURAGE Ilies JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BOYER Enzo AS HAINNEVILLAI - 50 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DAGHMANI Elyes JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

CHABOCHE Noel COS MARCILLY - 45 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

MALLET Stan JUDO ALIZEEN - 27 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIF Rassim Riad RJCH LE HAVRE - 76 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

PATTE Nathan JUDO LOUPEEN - 28 (VB) 2 X
00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 0 3

MBOUMBA Yamis A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27 (CV) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (50 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (50 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)

 35/49 



24 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:46:56

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHEVAL Alan JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FREARD Sacha SEES 61 - 61 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

POTEL Matteo JUDO CLUB GASNY - 27 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DELORIERE Mael LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CB) 1
00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 0 2

COULON Leo JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

COURAGE Come JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27 (CV) 3
01 -0 (4)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 7 (50 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 8 (50 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

50 kg
16 Judokas

1. ARUTUNIAN Arutun JUDO PETIT CAUX - 76

2. CHABOCHE Noel COS MARCILLY - 45

3. SAUSSE Raphael JC AUTHEUIL - 27

3. MONPIERRE Noa JC FAYACAIN - 14

5. BOUCE Sacha JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50

5. DAGHMANI Elyes JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

7. COURAGE Ilies JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27

7. DIF Rassim Riad RJCH LE HAVRE - 76

ARUTUNIAN A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM JC PICAUVILLAIS - 50BOUCE Sacha (TS1) BOUCE S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CHABOCHE N.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CHABOCHE N.
 01 -2 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76DELORIERE Sacha

CB JUDO CLUB GASNY - 27POTEL Matteo CHABOCHE N.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)CB COS MARCILLY - 45CHABOCHE Noel

CV A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27MBOUMBA Yamis COURAGE I.
 00 -0 (3) / 00-0 (0)

SAUSSE R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27COURAGE Ilies

CV JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27COURAGE Come SAUSSE R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JC AUTHEUIL - 27SAUSSE Raphael

CB JC FAYACAIN - 14MONPIERRE Noa (TS2) MONPIERRE N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

MONPIERRE N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ARUTUNIAN A.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76DAGHMANI Elyes

CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76CHEVAL Alan DELORIERE M.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76DELORIERE Mael

CM A.G.CAEN - 14COUM Maxence (TS3) DIF R.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)

ARUTUNIAN A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

CM RJCH LE HAVRE - 76DIF Rassim Riad

CM JUDO PETIT CAUX - 76ARUTUNIAN Arutun ARUTUNIAN A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)OV MAISON POURTOUS - 76ARBRUN Leo

POTEL M.
 

BOUCE S.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) BOUCE S.

 02 -1 (1) / 00-0 (1) MONPIERRE N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BOUCE S. (TS1)
 COURAGE C.
 

COURAGE I.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)COURAGE I.

 MONPIERRE N.
 

DAGHMANI E.
 

DAGHMANI E.
 01 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0) DAGHMANI E.

 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) SAUSSE R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DELORIERE M.
 ARBRUN L.
 

DIF R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0)DIF R.

 SAUSSE R.
 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 16:07:58
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20 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:47:12

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

HARDY Sasha (TS2) BOLBECJUDO - 76 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

LE FAOU Nolann A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

GOSSELIN Noa JC FALAISIEN - 14 (VB) 3 X X X 0 0 4

FOUACHE Arnaud FJEP CERLANGUE - 76 (CV) 4 X X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

AMBLARD Matys (TS4) ALENÇON 61 - 61 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

CHANTRAINE Thomas MEIJI LE HAVRE - 76 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

CAMBYSE Bastien EPOUVILLE JUDO - 76 (CO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

MULOT Adrien ACQUIGNY JUDO - 27 (CV) 4 X X
10 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUS Gabriel CS BRAYON - 76 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

DOYEN Yanis SV JUDO - 27 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DELAHAYE Issa JC SLBD - 76 (CB) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (55 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:47:12

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENARD Victor FJEP CERLANGUE - 76 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

LECHAT Lucas JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50 (CM) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

MORLET Marceau C.S.BEAUMONTAIS - 27 (CB) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LE NGOC HUE Arsene JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

RENAUD Ange ALM JUDO MAROMM - 76 (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 10 2

KHAIF Salah Eddine ASMANTAISE JUDO - 78 (CV) 3
01 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AKHMEDOV Vishan (TS1) A.G.CAEN - 14 (CM) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ADLAOUI Fares GALLIA CLUB OMN - 76 (CV) 2 X
01 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
1 1 2

ROUSSEL Lucas AJ61 - 61 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (55 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

55 kg
12 Judokas

1. AKHMEDOV Vishan A.G.CAEN - 14

2. HARDY Sasha BOLBECJUDO - 76

3. LECHAT Lucas JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50

3. KHAIF Salah Eddine ASMANTAISE JUDO - 78

5. RENAUD Ange ALM JUDO MAROMM - 76

5. DOYEN Yanis SV JUDO - 27

7. AMBLARD Matys ALENÇON 61 - 61
7. LE FAOU Nolann A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27

AKHMEDOV V.
 00 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM A.G.CAEN - 14AKHMEDOV Vishan (TS1)
AKHMEDOV V.

 

AKHMEDOV V.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

AKHMEDOV V.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB MEIJI LE HAVRE - 76CHANTRAINE Thomas RENAUD A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB ALM JUDO MAROMM - 76RENAUD Ange

CB C.S.BEAUMONTAIS - 27MORLET Marceau
MORLET M.

 

DOYEN Y.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

   ---------------------- 

CB SV JUDO - 27DOYEN Yanis DOYEN Y.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB A.L.ECOLE MADEL - 27LE FAOU Nolann

CM BOLBECJUDO - 76HARDY Sasha (TS2)
HARDY S.

 

HARDY S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

HARDY S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC SLBD - 76DELAHAYE Issa KHAIF S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV ASMANTAISE JUDO - 78KHAIF Salah Eddine

CM ALENÇON 61 - 61AMBLARD Matys (TS4)
AMBLARD M.

 

LECHAT L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

   ---------------------- 

CV GALLIA CLUB OMN - 76ADLAOUI Fares LECHAT L.
 02 -0 (3) / 00-0 (0)CM JUDO CLUB DUCEY - 50LECHAT Lucas

 
 RENAUD A.

 RENAUD A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) LECHAT L.

 00 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

RENAUD A.
 LE FAOU N.
 

LE FAOU N.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)MORLET M.

 LECHAT L.
 

 
 KHAIF S.

 KHAIF S.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) KHAIF S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KHAIF S.
 ADLAOUI F.
 

AMBLARD M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)AMBLARD M. (TS4)

 DOYEN Y.
 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 15:41:57
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15 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:47:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KONE Ossangoh LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CM) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

LEBLANC Maxence JC BRIONNE - 27 (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -1 (0)

00 -1 (1)
2 20 1

HURE Evan JC FAYACAIN - 14 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOUBREMELLE Baptiste JC PLATEAU EST - 76 (CV) 1
00 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
X 1 0 2

QUEMENER Malo JA EZY ANET LCB - 27 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

TAMIETTI Lenzo ALENÇON 61 - 61 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COUETTE Enzo (TS2) TATAMI ST HILAI - 50 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DIR MELAIZI Riadh FOYER BERNANOS - 76 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

LECONTE DI GIACOMO Gabin JC AUTHEUIL - 27 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (60 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:47:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LELOUARD Camille (TS4) JC SLBD - 76 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MERAH Sofiane US ETREPAGNY - 27 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DYVRANDE Baptiste A.G.CAEN - 14 (CM) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DE POLLI Matteo JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

LESAGE Valentin C.S.BEAUMONTAIS - 27 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MAMAZOVI Giorgi A.G.CAEN - 14 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (60 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

60 kg
10 Judokas

1. TAMIETTI Lenzo ALENÇON 61 - 61
2. COUETTE Enzo TATAMI ST HILAI - 50

3. MAMAZOVI Giorgi A.G.CAEN - 14

3. KONE Ossangoh LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76

5. LECONTE DI GIACOMO Gabin JC AUTHEUIL - 27

5. LELOUARD Camille JC SLBD - 76

7. LEBLANC Maxence JC BRIONNE - 27

7. DYVRANDE Baptiste A.G.CAEN - 14

TAMIETTI L.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

CM TATAMI ST HILAI - 50COUETTE Enzo (TS2)
COUETTE E.

 

COUETTE E.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

COUETTE E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
DYVRANDE B.

 
CM A.G.CAEN - 14DYVRANDE Baptiste

   ---------------------- 
MAMAZOVI G.

 

KONE O.
 10 -1 (0) / 01-0 (0)

CM A.G.CAEN - 14MAMAZOVI Giorgi

CV JC PLATEAU EST - 76DOUBREMELLE Baptiste KONE O.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76KONE Ossangoh

CB JC SLBD - 76LELOUARD Camille (TS4)
LELOUARD C.

 

LECONTE DI GIACOMO G.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)

TAMIETTI L.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76DE POLLI Matteo LECONTE DI GIACOMO G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JC AUTHEUIL - 27LECONTE DI GIACOMO Gabin

   ---------------------- 
TAMIETTI L.

 

TAMIETTI L.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM ALENÇON 61 - 61TAMIETTI Lenzo

   ---------------------- 
LEBLANC M.

 
CV JC BRIONNE - 27LEBLANC Maxence

 
 DYVRANDE B.

 MAMAZOVI G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) MAMAZOVI G.

 00 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

DYVRANDE B.
 DOUBREMELLE B.
 

MAMAZOVI G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)MAMAZOVI G.

 LECONTE DI GIACOMO G.
 

DE POLLI M.
 

LELOUARD C.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) LELOUARD C.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) KONE O.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-M (0)

LELOUARD C. (TS4)
  
 LEBLANC M.

 LEBLANC M.
 KONE O.

 
CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 15:26:34
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18 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:48:12

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIMAO Igane (TS1) J. C. AUDRIEU - 14 (CM) 1
10 -0 (2)

01 -H
(0)

11 -0 (3)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DE BOOM Nathan-Jeremy JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CB) 2 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 11 2

TRANSON HUET Milo AJ61 - 61 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOY Anatole (TS3) JC PLATEAU EST - 76 (BM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
2 10 1

DELANOE Nolhan JUDO BERNAY - 27 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

GAN OCHIR Nyam Orgil US OUVRIERE MON - 14 (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NEMERY Gabin (TS4) J.C.DUCLAIR - 76 (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MAUCARRE Theo JUDO BERNAY - 27 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MICHEL Enzo L AIGLE 61 - 61 (CM) 3 X
02 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (66 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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18 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:48:12

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHEVOBBE Clement DOJO MARITIME - 76 (OV) 1
01 -1 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

JONCOURT Gabin A.G.CAEN - 14 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

COULON Emeric JUDO CLUB J.A. - 50 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NAGATI Noeh JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

PIEL Aronn US RUGLES JUDO - 27 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

LOUBET Lionel JUDO PLESSIS B - 95 (CB) 3
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOUSSA DOREL Noham LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

KEDDAR Costa A.J.I.Q. CAEN - 14 (OV) 2 X X 0 1 3

MOREL Enoha JC GRAND ROUEN - 76 (OV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (66 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

66 kg
12 Judokas

1. LOUBET Lionel JUDO PLESSIS B - 95

2. SIMAO Igane J. C. AUDRIEU - 14

3. BOY Anatole JC PLATEAU EST - 76

3. DE BOOM Nathan-Jeremy JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

5. CHEVOBBE Clement DOJO MARITIME - 76

5. GAN OCHIR Nyam Orgil US OUVRIERE MON - 14

7. NEMERY Gabin J.C.DUCLAIR - 76

7. NAGATI Noeh JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

LOUBET L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

 

CM J. C. AUDRIEU - 14SIMAO Igane (TS1)
SIMAO I.

 

SIMAO I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SIMAO I.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM L AIGLE 61 - 61MICHEL Enzo NAGATI N.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-2 (1)CV JC GRAND ROUEN - 76NAGATI Noeh

CV US OUVRIERE MON - 14GAN OCHIR Nyam Orgil GAN OCHIR N.
 02 -1 (0) / 01-0 (0)

CHEVOBBE C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76MOUSSA DOREL Noham

OV DOJO MARITIME - 76CHEVOBBE Clement
CHEVOBBE C.

 
   ---------------------- 

BM JC PLATEAU EST - 76BOY Anatole (TS3)
BOY A.

 

LOUBET L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LOUBET L.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JUDO PLESSIS B - 95LOUBET Lionel LOUBET L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)OV JC GRAND ROUEN - 76MOREL Enoha

VB J.C.DUCLAIR - 76NEMERY Gabin (TS4)
NEMERY G.

 

DE BOOM N.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JUDO CLUB J.A. - 50COULON Emeric DE BOOM N.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-1 (0)CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76DE BOOM Nathan-Jeremy

 
 NAGATI N.

 GAN OCHIR N.
 01 -2 (2) / 00-0 (0) DE BOOM N.

 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

NAGATI N.
  
 GAN OCHIR N.

 GAN OCHIR N.
 DE BOOM N.

 
MOREL E.

 
BOY A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) BOY A.
 10 -1 (1) / 00-3 (1) BOY A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BOY A. (TS3)
 COULON E.
 

NEMERY G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)NEMERY G. (TS4)

 CHEVOBBE C.
 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 15:51:11
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6 judokas. Tirage : 07-04-2024 14:48:22

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

QUEVAL Tom MAISON POURTOUS - 76 (VB) 1 X
01 -0 (1)

00 -0 (2)
1 1 1

LOZAY Nolan JC PLATEAU EST - 76 (BM) 2
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 1 1

MEZERETTE Nathan US RUGLES JUDO - 27 (CB) 3 X
01 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VANBERG Thomas (TS2) FORGES DOJO 76 - 76 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

KURTANIDZE Vakhtangi ASPTT ROUEN - 76 (CV) 2 X
00 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 0 2

LANGEVIN Thibault JUDO CLUB J.A. - 50 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (73 kg)

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
POULES (Le07-04-2024)
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Minime

73 kg
5 Judokas

1. KURTANIDZE Vakhtangi ASPTT ROUEN - 76

2. VANBERG Thomas FORGES DOJO 76 - 76

3. LOZAY Nolan JC PLATEAU EST - 76

3. QUEVAL Tom MAISON POURTOUS - 76

6. MEZERETTE Nathan US RUGLES JUDO - 27

KURTANIDZE V.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

 

CM FORGES DOJO 76 - 76VANBERG Thomas (TS2)
VANBERG T.

 

VANBERG T.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   --------------------- 

BM JC PLATEAU EST - 76LOZAY Nolan
LOZAY N.

 
   --------------------- 

VB MAISON POURTOUS - 76QUEVAL Tom
QUEVAL T.

 

KURTANIDZE V.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   --------------------- 

CV ASPTT ROUEN - 76KURTANIDZE Vakhtangi KURTANIDZE V.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)CB US RUGLES JUDO - 27MEZERETTE Nathan

 
  

 QUEVAL T.
 

 
 

QUEVAL T.
 

 
 MEZERETTE N.

 
LOZAY N.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0)
MEZERETTE N.

 
LOZAY N.

 

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)

Tirage : 07-04-2024 15:47:58
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Minime

+73 kg
2 Judokas

TREBOUTA O.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

 

1. TREBOUTA Oscar JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

2. RABODOARISOA Aritra JC GRAND ROUEN - 76

CB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76TREBOUTA Oscar (TS2)
VB JC GRAND ROUEN - 76RABODOARISOA Aritra (TS4)

CLASSEMENT

CIRCUIT MINIMES - SAINT MARCEL
TABLEAU (Le07-04-2024)
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